
 3rd Pacific Islands Universities Research Network conference

FINAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

Last name First name Email address University / Organisation / Company

1 Ailincai Rodica rodica.ailincai@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

2 AL WARDI Sémir semir.alwardi@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

3 Aloi Sekotilani sekotilani@gmail.com National University of Samoa

4 André Sylvie sylvie.andre@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

5 Angelé-Halgand Nathalie nathalie.angele-halgand@unc.nc Université de Nouvelle-Calédonie

6 APEANG Tehani tehani.apeang@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

7 Atua Daphney datua@dwu.ac.pg Divine Word University

8 Barriot Jean-Pierre jean-pierre.barriot@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

9 bastide lois lois.bastide@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

10 Bearune Suzie suzie.bearune@unc.nc Université de Nouvelle-Calédonie

11 Belle Yannis yannisbelle@gmail.com Université de la Polynésie française

12 Bennett Ilona Moeana ilona.bennet@etudiant.upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

13 BENNETT Monoihere Tehui Blanche monoihere.bennett@etudiant.upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

14 Bennett Ilona Moeana ilona.m.bennett@gmail.com Université de la Polynésie française

15 Boyer Jean-Marc boyer@unc.nc Université de Nouvelle-Calédonie

16 BRIENDO MANON manon.briendo@orange.fr Université de la Polynésie française

17 Brown Peter Peter.Brown@anu.edu.au Université de la Polynésie française

18 BUGORO Hugo hugo.bugoro@sinu.edu.sb Solomon Islands National University

19 Bulamainaivalu Pita Koroi pita.bulamainaivalu@usp.ac.fj The University of the South Pacific

20 BUNEL mathieu mathieu.bunel@u-bourgogne.fr Université de Nouvelle-Calédonie

21 Burton John jburton@dwu.ac.pg Divine Word University

22 CAMART Ella e.camart@tep.pf SEML TEP

23 Camus Guigone guigonecamus@hotmail.com Université de la Polynésie française

24 CLUA Eric eric.clua@univ-perp.fr CRIOBE USR3278

25 COLIN Maxime maxime.colin@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

26 CONTE Eric eric.conte@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

27 D'Arcy Paul paul.darcy@anu.edu.au Australian National University

28 DEMOY-SCHNEIDER Marina marina.demoy-schneider@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

29 DORBE-LARCADE Véronique veronique.larcade@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

30 DROLLET ASTRID astrid.drollet@gmail.com Université de la Polynésie française

31 DROPSY Vincent vincent.dropsy@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

32 DUBOUSQUET Vaimiti vaimiti.dubousquet@recherche.gov.pf Délégation à la Recherche de la Polynésie française

33 Duhamel Marie marie.duhamel@anu.edu.au Australian National University

34 Dunlop Amanda-Lanuola Amanda-Lanuola.Dunlop@mfat.govt.nz New Zealand Ministry of Foreign Affairs and Trade

35 Evans Nicholas nicholas.evans@anu.edu.au Australian National University

36 FASI JOHN fasi.john@gmail.com Solomon Islands National University

37 Ferriere Séverine severine.ferriere@univ-nc.nc Université de Nouvelle-Calédonie

38 FIU Heipuahi Gaëlle heipuahi.fiu@etudiant.upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

39 Fletcher Janet j.fletcher@unimelb.edu.au University of Melbourne

40 FOTSING Jean-Marie jean-marie.fotsing@unc.nc Université de Nouvelle-Calédonie

41 GABILLON Zehra zehra.gabillon@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

42 Gaertner Jean-Claude jean-claude.gaertner@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

43 Gaertner-Mazouni Nabila nabila.gaertner-mazouni@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

44 Geneix-Rabault Stéphanie stephanie.rabault@unc.nc Université de Nouvelle-Calédonie

45 Ghewy Pierre pierre.ghewy@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

46 Gibbs Philip pgibbs@dwu.ac.pg Divine Word University

47 GOT Patrice patrice.got@cnrs.fr CNRS Laboratoire Marbec

48 Greig Taupoeiti taupoeiti.greig@etudiant.upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

49 GUIRY Iswar iswar.guiry@usp.ac.fj Université de Nouvelle-Calédonie

50 Gunkel-Grillon Peggy peggy.gunkel-grillon@univ-nc.nc Université de Nouvelle-Calédonie

51 Hervé-Bazin Céline celinehervebazin@gmail.com ISEPP

52 Ho Raimana raimana.ho@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

53 HONORE Lionel lionel.honore@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

54 Hopuare Marania marania.hopuare@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

55 HULOT vivien vivien.hulot@gmail.com Université de la polynésie française

56 Kotra Krishna Kumar krishna.kotra@vanuatu.usp.ac.fj The University of the South Pacific

57 LABROSSE Pierre pierre.labrosse@polynesie-francaise.pref.gouv.fr Haut-Commissariat de la République en Polynésie française

8-10 oct 2018, University of French Polynesia 1/3 29/10/2018

mailto:yannisbelle@gmail.com#


 3rd Pacific Islands Universities Research Network conference

FINAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

58 Lagarde Louis louis.lagarde@gmail.com Université de Nouvelle-Calédonie

59 LAINE FORREST ELEONORE eleonore.laine-forrest@univ-nc.nc Université de Nouvelle-Calédonie

60 Lajeunesse Alizée alizee.lajeunesse@etudiant.upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

61 LALLEMANT-MOE Hervé Raimana lallemant.herve@gmail.com Université de la Polynésie française

62 Largeaud-Ortega Sylvie sylvie.ortega@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

63 Latchere Oihana oihana.latchere@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

64 LE CHEVANTON Nuutea nuutea.le_chevanton@etudiant.upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

65 LEE HANG DESMOND dleehang@gmail.com National University of Samoa

66 Lepetit Camille camille.lepetit@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

67 LEYRAL Marie marie.leyral@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

68 LISSANT Vaihere vlissant@tahititourisme.org Tahiti Tourisme

69 Lopez Cornelio David davlzo26@gmail.com Solomon Islands National University

70 MAPOU SUBAMA PELLAGIE subama.mapou@gmail.com Université de Nouvelle-Calédonie

71 MARIASSOUCE HOANUI DAVY Hoanui.mariassoule@Etudiant.upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

72 Markic Ana amar926@aucklanduni.ac.nz University of Auckland

73 Maurer Anais anais.maurer@colby.edu Colby College

74 METSAN Pierre metsnp@vanuatu.gov.vu Ministère de l'Education et de la Formation du Vanuatu

75 Meyer Jean-Yves Hiro jean-yves.meyer@recherche.gov.pf Délégation à la Recherche de la Polynésie française

76 Michon Pascal pmichon@dwu.ac.pg Divine Word University

77 Misifea Bukah bukah.misifea@sinu.edu.sb Solomon Islands National University

78 Mondonneix Gaël gael.mondonneix@doctorant.upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

79 Montant Gil gil.montant@laposte.net Université de la Polynésie française

80 Muñoz Diego diego.munoz@ehess.fr EHESS

81 MURY Florence florence.mury@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

82 Nakamura Naohiro nakamura_n@usp.ac.fj The University of the South Pacific

83 Nasale Peter pnasale@dwu.ac.pg Divine Word University

84 PAIA Mirose mirose.paia@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

85 PAKIVAI JERRY jerry.pakivai@sinu.edu.sb Solomon Islands National University

86 Pasisi Jessica j.pasisi@gmail.com University of Waikato

87 PASTOREL Jean-Paul vp-ca@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

88 Perez Emilie emilie.perez@outlook.com Université de la Polynésie française

89 Petit Sylvain sylvain.petit@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

90 PFERSMANN Andréas andreas.pfersmann@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

91 porcher titaua titaua.porcher@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

92 Puas Gonzaga (Zag) zag_lewis@yahoo.com Australian National University

93 Quartermain Alan quartermainar@gmail.com University of Goroka

94 RAHARIVELOMANANA PHILA phila.raharivelomanana@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

95 RAYBAUD CORINNE corinneraybaud2018@gmail.com Association Mémoire du Pacifique

96 REEA Goenda goenda.reea@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

97 Regnier Denis denis.regnier@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

98 renaud gwenaelle gwenaelle.renaud@unc.nc Université de Nouvelle-Calédonie

99 RIVAL Yann yannrival1@gmail.com Université de la Polynésie française

100 Rohoana Grace Zimateko grace.rohoana@sinu.edu.sb Solomon Islands National University

101 Sade David david.sade@sinu.edu.sb Solomon Islands National University

102 Sahli Mondher mondher.sahli@vuw.ac.nz Victoria University of Wellington

103 Sanderson David Anthony david.sanderson@unsw.edu.au University of New South Wales

104 Saulnier Denis denis.saulnier@ifremer.fr Ifremer

105 Saura Bruno bruno.saura@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

106 Schmitt Nelly nelly.schmitt@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

107 SHARMA SANGEETA sharma_sa@usp.ac.fj The University of the South Pacific

108 Song Lili lili.song@usp.ac.fj The University of the South Pacific

109 soula virginie, Ann virginie.soula@unc.nc Université de Nouvelle-Calédonie

110 Stoll Benoît benoit.stoll@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

111 Supiri Graham gsupiri@dwu.ac.pg Divine Word University

112 TAEREA YASMINA ytaerea@live.fr Université de la Polynésie française

113 Tanya Jakimow t.jakimow@unsw.edu.au University of New South Wales

114 TAPII Denise denise.tapii@etudiant.upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

115 Taquet Marc marc.taquet@ird.fr IRD

8-10 oct 2018, University of French Polynesia 2/3 29/10/2018



 3rd Pacific Islands Universities Research Network conference

FINAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

116 Taylor Richard John r.taylor@unsw.edu.au University of New South Wales

117 TCHERKEZOFF SERGE serge@pacific-dialogues.fr ANU/EHESS/MSHP

118 Tehei Vehiatuatemataihairiri vehiatuatemataihairiri.tehei@etudiant.upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

119 Tenakanai Danielle dtenakanai@dwu.ac.pg Divine Word University

120 Thieberger Nick thien@unimelb.edu.au
University of Melbourne / ARC Centre of Excellence for the 

Dynamics of Language

121 Thomas Jacqueline jacqueline.thomas0@gmail.com

122 tilly eva eva.tilly@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

123 Tuahiva Tevaihau Tevaihau.tuahiva@gmail.com Université de la Polynésie française

124 U-FA Tess, Vanina ufa.tess0@gmail.com Université de la Polynésie française

125 VANUALAILAI Jito jito.vanualailai@usp.ac.fj The University of the South Pacific

126 Vernaudon Jacques jacques.vernaudon@upf.pf Université de la Polynésie française

127 Viulu Samson viulu_s@usp.ac.fj The University of the South Pacific

128 Vivier Anne-Sophie avivier@vanuatu.gov.vu Ministère de l'Education et de la Formation du Vanuatu

129 Wacalie Fabrice Saiqë fabrice.wacalie@unc.nc Université de Nouvelle-Calédonie

130 Watson Danielle danielle.watson@usp.ac.fj The University of the South Pacific

131 Worth Heather h.worth@unsw.edu.au University of New South Wales

8-10 oct 2018, University of French Polynesia 3/3 29/10/2018


